GAUGE FEATURES
1
• Direct-Reading Volume/Rate scales on the sight tube are individually calibrated to the inside diameter of the glass to maintain a high level of accuracy.
• Scales are highly visible and labeled with well-sized characters for easy reading against all liquids.
• Six scale options are available: Gallons per Day (GPD), Gallons per Hour (GPH), Liters per Day (LPD), Liters per Hour (LPH), U.S.
   Gallons by Volume (GBV) and Liters by Volume (LBV). Each scale option includes a volume scale in milliliters (ML).
• Gauge sizes cover a broad range of flow rates from 16 Gallons per Day (60.57 Liters per Day) to 1440 Gallons per Day (5450.99 Liters per Day).
• Sight tube on all models is made from borosilicate glass.

SIGHT TUBE GASKET DESIGN
93690        7-9-24
ORDERING GUIDE
REQUESTED BY:                                                                               COMPANY:
ADDRESS:                                                                   CITY:                                                    STATE:                             ZIP:
PHONE:                                                          FAX:                                                                EMAIL :
Gauge Model Number
PSG-30016
PSG-30030
PSG-30060
PSG-30096
PSG-30144
PSG-30216
PSG-30280
PSG-30420
PSG-30580
PSG-30700
PSG-31440
End Plate Material
S6 = 316 Stainless Steel
P = PVC
C = CPVC
A20 = Alloy 20
HC = Hastelloy C-276
Other (Please specify above)
Gasket Material
T = PTFE Envelope with
      Fluorocarbon Filler
Calibration Scale
GPD = Gallons Per Day
GPH = Gallons Per Hour
LPD = Liters Per Day
LPH = Liters Per Hour
GBV = Gallons By Volume
LBV = Liters By Volume
   • Example Order Number:  PSG-30016-S6-T-LPH
   • Please contact Kenco to request a quote for options not covered by gauge specifications shown above.
T
PUMP SETTING GAUGE SPECIFICATIONS
2-1/2”
2-1/2”